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Kampionati Kosovës 50m
Klinë, 24. - 25.8.2021

Event 1 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
24.8.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

F

1. DOBROSHI, Klea 12 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 47.34 125
2. BUJUPAJ, Evita 12 ONIX 50.68 101
3. IMERI, Arbana 12 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 51.59 96
4. SHANTIR, Jumna 13 Sc O2 Prizreni 57.96 68
5. KRASNIQI, Rela 13 Sc O2 Prizreni 1:01.08 58
6. MEHMETI, Areja 13 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 1:03.59 51
7. GASHI, Rea 13 Sc O2 Prizreni 1:09.50 39
8. ZHERKA, Buna 13 Sc O2 Prizreni 1:15.41 30
9. PIRKU, Zara 15 Sc O2 Prizreni 1:23.07 23

10. RASHKAJ, Lura 14 Sc O2 Prizreni 1:33.69 16
DSQ FEJZULLAHU, Jerina 12 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine

E

1. SHABANI, Dea 10 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 38.51 232
2. JASHARI, Hana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 40.46 200
3. GERGURI, Tuana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 41.36 187
4. MEHMETAJ, Vesa 11 ONIX 42.32 174
5. GERGURI, Amira 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 45.80 138
6. PUPA, Jumna 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 53.44 86
7. HAVRUQE, Elif 10 Sc O2 Prizreni 53.63 85
8. MUSTAFA, Era 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 53.88 84
9. GEGOLLAJ, Tiara 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 56.22 74

10. GASHI, Era 10 Sc O2 Prizreni 57.03 71
11. SADIKU, Alea 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 57.87 68

D

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 KOS 28.77 556
2. BRAHIMI, Hira 08 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 34.30 328
3. FERA, Nisa 08 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 35.92 286
4. BERILA, Luesa 09 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 36.49 272
5. XERXA, Era 09 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 38.03 241
6. TMAVA, Lejla 09 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 39.25 219
7. PUROVA, Nida 09 Sc O2 Prizreni 39.80 210
8. JERLIU, Eliosa 08 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 39.97 207
9. GOGA, Liana 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 40.01 207

10. NAMANI, Ela 09 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 43.22 164
11. MUQAJ, Dinore 08 Sc O2 Prizreni 44.57 149
12. SYLHASI, Buna 08 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 45.65 139
13. META, Ina 09 Sc O2 Prizreni 45.99 136
14. BILALLI, Kanita 09 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 47.72 122
15. AHMETI, Viola 09 Sc O2 Prizreni 56.28 74
16. HALILI, Viola 09 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 58.62 65
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Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle

C

1. BEKA, Debora 06 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 33.40 355
2. HALITI, Jone 06 OTRILA 33.78 344
3. HASANI, Rinesa 06 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 37.88 243
4. BREZNICA, Enea 07 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 39.15 221
5. TMAVA, Sumea 06 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 41.74 182
6. IMERI, Ema 07 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 43.00 166
7. DOBROSHI, Jonila 07 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 44.76 147
8. KELANI, Learta 06 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 45.64 139
9. HALILI, Vesa 06 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 47.78 121

B

1. BEKA, Fjolla 05 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 30.87 450
2. MACULA, Jona 04 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 30.96 446
3. ZHUGOLLI, Elona 04 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 34.86 313
4. SELMANI, Zarife 05 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 39.42 216

Open

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 KOS 28.77 556
2. SPAHIJA, Arta 02 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 30.80 453
3. BEKA, Fjolla 05 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 30.87 450
4. MACULA, Jona 04 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 30.96 446
5. TARA, Poema 02 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 32.04 403
6. BEKA, Debora 06 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 33.40 355
7. HALITI, Jone 06 OTRILA 33.78 344
8. ALIDEMI, Adea 03 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 33.99 337
9. BRAHIMI, Hira 08 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 34.30 328

10. ZHUGOLLI, Elona 04 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 34.86 313
11. FERA, Nisa 08 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 35.92 286
12. BERILA, Luesa 09 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 36.49 272
13. HASANI, Rinesa 06 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 37.88 243
14. XERXA, Era 09 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 38.03 241
15. SHABANI, Dea 10 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 38.51 232
16. BREZNICA, Enea 07 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 39.15 221
17. TMAVA, Lejla 09 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 39.25 219
18. SELMANI, Zarife 05 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 39.42 216
19. PUROVA, Nida 09 Sc O2 Prizreni 39.80 210
20. JERLIU, Eliosa 08 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 39.97 207
21. GOGA, Liana 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 40.01 207
22. JASHARI, Hana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 40.46 200
23. GERGURI, Tuana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 41.36 187
24. TMAVA, Sumea 06 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 41.74 182
25. MEHMETAJ, Vesa 11 ONIX 42.32 174
26. IMERI, Ema 07 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 43.00 166
27. NAMANI, Ela 09 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 43.22 164
28. MUQAJ, Dinore 08 Sc O2 Prizreni 44.57 149
29. DOBROSHI, Jonila 07 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 44.76 147
30. KELANI, Learta 06 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 45.64 139
31. SYLHASI, Buna 08 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 45.65 139
32. GERGURI, Amira 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 45.80 138
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Rank YB Time Pts

33. META, Ina 09 Sc O2 Prizreni 45.99 136
34. DOBROSHI, Klea 12 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 47.34 125
35. BILALLI, Kanita 09 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 47.72 122
36. HALILI, Vesa 06 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 47.78 121
37. BUJUPAJ, Evita 12 ONIX 50.68 101
38. IMERI, Arbana 12 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 51.59 96
39. PUPA, Jumna 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 53.44 86
40. HAVRUQE, Elif 10 Sc O2 Prizreni 53.63 85
41. MUSTAFA, Era 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 53.88 84
42. GEGOLLAJ, Tiara 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 56.22 74
43. AHMETI, Viola 09 Sc O2 Prizreni 56.28 74
44. GASHI, Era 10 Sc O2 Prizreni 57.03 71
45. SADIKU, Alea 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 57.87 68
46. SHANTIR, Jumna 13 Sc O2 Prizreni 57.96 68
47. HALILI, Viola 09 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 58.62 65
48. KRASNIQI, Rela 13 Sc O2 Prizreni 1:01.08 58
49. MEHMETI, Areja 13 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 1:03.59 51
50. GASHI, Rea 13 Sc O2 Prizreni 1:09.50 39
51. ZHERKA, Buna 13 Sc O2 Prizreni 1:15.41 30
52. PIRKU, Zara 15 Sc O2 Prizreni 1:23.07 23
53. RASHKAJ, Lura 14 Sc O2 Prizreni 1:33.69 16

DSQ FEJZULLAHU, Jerina 12 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine


